
Class 1 P Test 17 W  Q Judge/s S Bentley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

09:00 31 Caroline Webb 242829 Hugos There 1433513 Restricted 169.50 65.19

09:07 15 Nic Bevan 287911 Vechta Long Time 287911 Restricted 184.50 70.96 2 2

09:14 20 Jo Hayward 402417 Wesley S 59365 Restricted 178.50 68.65 4 4

09:21 40 Abi Castle TBA Don zack Zumba 1433406 Restricted 186.50 71.73 1 1

09:28 44 jayna henderson 1414322 Jester 1432741 Restricted 172.00 66.15 6 6

09:35 29 Judy Peacocke 338583 Rainbow Fizz 50422 Restricted 173.00 66.54 5 5

09:42 35 Rebecca Mason 1411326 Grafton Dark Secret 1433520A Restricted 171.00 65.77

09:49 26 Stephanie Neal 337803 Harlequin Hotspot 1432845 Restricted 170.00 65.38

09:56 37 Niamh Moran 401890 Facesso 58620 Restricted 180.50 69.42 3 3

Class 2 P Test 19 W  Q Judge/s S Bentley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

10:13 15 Nic Bevan 287911 Vechta Long Time 287911 Restricted 163.50 74.32 1 1

10:20 20 Jo Hayward 402417 Wesley S 59365 Restricted 149.00 54.00 67.73

10:27 40 Abi Castle TBA Don zack Zumba 1433406 Restricted 155.50 70.68 2 2

10:34 37 Niamh Moran 401890 Facesso 58620 Restricted 149.50 67.95 5 5

10:41 44 jayna henderson 1414322 Jester 1432741 Restricted 153.00 69.55 4 4

10:48 29 Judy Peacocke 338583 Rainbow Fizz 50422 Restricted 156.00 70.00 3 3

10:55 35 Rebecca Mason 1411326 Grafton Dark Secret 1433520A Restricted 146.00 66.36

11:02 26 Stephanie Neal 337803 Harlequin Hotspot 1432845 Restricted 149.00 54.00 67.73

11:09 19 Lise Roberts CT Street Fighter A98150 H/C 61.59 R

11:16 28 Helen Foster 1411190 Cosmo Bianco 1431690 Restricted 149.50 67.95 6 6
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Class 3 N Test 22 W Judge/s S Bentley

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

11:33 19 Lise Roberts CT Street Fighter A98150 H/C R

11:41 28 Helen Foster 1411190 Cosmo Bianco 1431690 Restricted 198.00 68.28 2 2

11:49 18 Emma Brown 370436 Will of the Wisp 5410411129 H/C

11:57 24 Jennifer Arkle 402131 Hugo 58958 Restricted 196.50 67.76 3 3

12:05 32 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 Training 189.00 65.17

12:13 34 Elizabeth Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 42160 Restricted WD WD WD

12:21 36 Christine Watkinson 339229 Bressola 51024 Restricted 184.00 63.45 4 4

12:29 38 Niamh Moran 401890 Crackerjack Himself 1430202 Restricted 206.50 71.21 1 1

Class 4 N Test 38 W  Q Judge/s S Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

12:47 24 Jennifer Arkle 402131 hugo 58958 Restricted 204.50 65.97 2 2

12:54 18 Emma Brown 370436 Will of the Wisp 5410411129 Restricted 203.50 65.65 3 3

13:01 32 Hayley Mason 401952 Master Paintpot 58699 Training 209.00 67.42

13:08 34 Elizabeth Doyle 94188 Stolen Spirit 42160 Restricted WD WD WD

13:15 36 Christine Watkinson 339229 Bressola 51024 Restricted 179.00 57.74 4 5

13:22 38 Niamh Moran 401890 Crackerjack Himself 1430202 Restricted 216.00 69.68 1 1

13:29 23 Paula Cooke 344117 Longacre Zartaki 000000 Training 216.50 69.84

13:36 43 Maya Goldberg 372587 Daltry 239690 Open 199.50 64.35 1 4

Class 5 E Test 43 W Judge/s S Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

13:53 17 Chloe De Grave 401502 Ronnie II 58503 Restricted 163.00 56.21 4

14:01 30 Aimi Bonas 351849 Roxanne Gortalenna 5208603128 Restricted 178.00 61.38 2 5

14:09 25 Julie Payne 41041 Lollipop II 29974 Open 192.00 66.21 3 3 Para

14:17 21 Megan Barratt 38097 Campion cascade 1431605 Training 190.00 65.52

14:25 22 Paula Cooke 142727 Go Max Go 1432212 Training 188.50 65.00

14:33 39 Leonie Alldrick 14028 Scandalous Matilda 55243 Restricted 173.00 59.66 3 6

14:41 41 Jo Swain 13013 Milly 5414111120 Open 207.50 71.55 1 1

14:49 16 Emma Smith 1411357 Ramiro Diamond 1431946 Restricted 181.00 62.41 1 4

14:57 33 Katie Bleloch 403059 Bulano 60218 Restricted 202.50 69.83 2 2

15:05 42 Maria Eilberg 35246 T J Benjamin 55092 H/C



Class 6 E Test 57 W  Q Judge/s S Smith

Time Bridle No Rider BD Reg Horse BD Reg Section Score Coll % Section Overall

15:23 41 Jo Swain 13013 Milly 5414111120 Open 196.00 70.00 2 2

15:32 16 Emma Smith 1411357 Ramiro Diamond 1431946 Restricted 162.00 57.86 1 3

15:41 33 Katie Bleloch 403059 Bulano 60218 Open 211.00 75.36 1 1

15:50 42 Maria Eilberg 35246 T J Benjamin 55092 H/C 208.00

15:59 27 Sophie Yelloly 311243 Whisper H 48885 Restricted WD


